300 Welsh Road · Building 3 · Horsham, PA 19044-2294 URL: http://www.gdpspace.com
Phone: 215-657-5270 Fax: 215-657-5273 E-mail: gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
Single/Dual Channel Digital RF Receiver
Model 4425
Features General Description
PSK
DEMODS
CONTROL

Status Output:
  Signal Present, Carrier Lock, Bit Synchronization Lock, Viterbi Lock, Frame Lock, Doppler
         Ordering Information
RDM021-00 Basic VME Unit
RDM021-00         Basic PCI Unit
OPRDMxxx-01 VME/PCI Control
110106
MD4425-00 Basic Unit (Single Channel)
OP4425-01 2nd Channel Card (Dual Channel Unit)
OP4425-02 Viterbi (R 1/2) (Requires OP-40)
OP4425-03 Analog FM & PCM/FM
OP4425-04 Viterbi (R 3/4) (Requires OP-40)
OP4425-05 SOQPSK
OP4425-07 PM/PSK
OP4425-08 GMSK
OP4425-09 A/UQPSK w/Ambiguity Resolution
OP4425-21 IEEE-488 Remote Control
OP4425-40 Bit Syncs w/Frame Sync’s (Pattern Detectors)
OP4425-41 Extended Bit Rate (20 Mbps BPSK, 40 Mbps
   QPSK)
OP4425-45 Ethernet Data Output (Byte Aligned Data)
OP4425-7X Filters (Selectable BW Filters)
OP4425-8X Special Frequency Bands)
OP4425-81 P-Band (550 to 1100 MHz)
OP4425-89 Chassis Slides
OP4425-93 Reed Solomon
OP4425-VI Remote Control VI Software
300 Welsh Road · Building 3 · Horsham, PA 19044-2294 URL: http://www.gdpspace.com
Phone: 215-657-5270 Fax: 215-657-5273 E-mail: gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
Recognizing that no standard product can meet all the needs
of all users, GDP stands ready to provide units tailored to